 | DH-SDT4E425-8P-GB-APV1
Launched by Dahua Technology, WizSense is a series of AI products
and solutions that adopt independent AI chip and deep learning
algorithm. It focuses on human and vehicle with high accuracy,
enabling users to fast act on defined targets. Based on Dahua's
advanced technologies, WizSense provides intelligent, simple and
inclusive products and solutions.

Net Weight 3.1 kg (6.83 lb)
Gross Weight 3.1 kg (6.83 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Network PTZ Camera DH-SDT4E425-8P-GB-APV1
8MP+4MP 25x Starlight TiOC
Network Panoramic & PTZ
Camera
Accessories
PFB305W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFB301S-E Plane Mount Bracket
DH-PFB300C Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA151 Corner mount bracket
PFA111 Mount Adapter Component
DH-PFB303S Parapet  Mount Bracket
DH-PFA126 Water-proof Junction Box
DC12V/3A Power Adapter
PFB301C Ceiling Mount Bracket
Network
Network Port RJ-45 (100/1,000 Base-T)